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The Oriental Institute
Membership Fund for

Unrestricted Purposes

Balance: July 1, 1985 .......ooviiiiiiiiiiiiii

Income: July 1, 1985-June 30, 1986
Members’ dues ......vveierieriirreriaraiiiiiiinnns

Expenditures: July 1, 1985-June 30, 1986

Salaries and benefits.........coooviiiiiariiiiiin.. ..
Publications: Annual Report, News & Notes, etc......
Lecture Program...........coooiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiit
POStAZE -+ vt vttt s
Office supplies, equipment and operational expenses
Computing EXPEnSES «....vvvureeerrrieeerieeennnnes
Total ..o e

Balance: June 30, 1986 .........ovvvviiiiiiiieiiiian.

10,211

31,100
21,627
6,569
4,831
5,133
1,613
70,873

10,211

80,683

70,873

9,810





