107

The Oriental Institute Membership Fund for Unrestricted Purposes

Balance: July 1, 1985	10,211	10,211
Income: July 1, 1985-June 30, 1986	50 450	
Members' dues	<u>70,472</u>	
Total	80,683	80,683
Expenditures: July 1, 1985-June 30, 1986		
Salaries and benefits	31,100	
Publications: Annual Report, News & Notes, etc	21,627	
Lecture Program	6,569	
Postage	4,831	
Office supplies, equipment and operational expenses	5,133	
Computing expenses	1,613	
Total	70,873	70,873
Balance: June 30, 1986		9,810